Date
Range

09/25/
2016

09/25/
2016

09/25/2016

Totals:

All Rows

Totals:

VM
Name

Cu-24x7

Ccu-9-5

Storage Allocated

Cost

$24.00

$24.00

$48.00

$48.00

Storage
Allocated

360 GB

360 GB

720 GB

720 GB

cb-owner

Storage Total Cost

$773,094,113,304.00

$773,094,113,304.00

$1,546,188,226,608.00

$1,546,188,226,608.00

Storage
Total

720 GB

720 GB

1.47TB

1.47TB

Report date: 09/26/16 17:56:48 UTC

Storage Used Cost

$773,094,113,280.00

$773,094,113,280.00

$1,546,188,226,560.00

$1,546,188,226,560.00

Storage
Used

360 GB

360 GB

720 GB

720 GB

Total Cost

$773,094,113,304.00

$773,094,113,304.00

$1,546,188,226,608.00

$1,546,188,226,608.00
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